
Op/Afstaptijd 6:36 6:40
MAT 10445 6:40 ahm gar ahm cs 6:49

11 1004 6:49 ahm cs ahm stz 7:11
MAT 7:11 ahm stz ahm stz 7:13

11 1003 7:16 ahm stz ahm cs 7:39
10 1005 7:44 ahm cs ahm nsp 8:09
10 1006 8:11 ahm nsp ahm cs 8:32

MAT 8:32 ahm cs ahm buf 8:33
Loop/Reis 8:33 ahm buf ahm kan 8:34

Pauze 8:34 9:14
Loop/Reis 9:14 ahm kan ahm buf 9:15

MAT 10470 9:15 ahm buf ahm cs 9:16
43 1018 9:16 ahm cs apd bus 10:57
43 1025 11:03 apd bus ahm cs 12:45

MAT 12:45 ahm cs ahm buf 12:46
Loop/Reis 12:46 ahm buf ahm kan 12:47

Pauze 12:47 13:03
Loop/Reis 13:03 ahm kan ahm buf 13:04

MAT 10470 13:04 ahm buf ahm cs 13:05
12 1027 13:05 ahm cs ahm ys2 13:30
12 1028 13:32 ahm ys2 ahm cs 13:57

MAT 13:57 ahm cs ahm buf 13:58
MAT 14:07 ahm buf ahm cs 14:08

10 1031 14:08 ahm cs ahm nsp 14:29
10 1032 14:31 ahm nsp ahm cs 14:52

Loop/Reis 14:52 ahm cs ahm gar 15:01
Op/Afstaptijd 15:01 15:03

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Arnhem, Garage
Dienst V 339 6:36 - 15:03  8:27

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

V 339


